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   3:	
   Figure	
   S1.1.	
   Observed	
   mosquito	
   and	
   wMel	
   Wolbachia	
  
dynamics	
   and	
   the	
   posterior	
   fitted	
   values.	
   	
   Red	
   lines	
   show	
   the	
  MCMC	
   iteration	
  
with	
   the	
   highest	
   posterior	
   probability	
   and	
   blue	
   shaded	
   areas	
   show	
   the	
   95%	
  
credible	
  interval.	
  	
  Results	
  for	
  Population	
  A	
  and	
  B	
  are	
  on	
  the	
  left	
  and	
  right	
  of	
  the	
  
dashed	
   vertical	
   line	
   respectively.	
   (A)	
   Red	
   circles	
   show	
   the	
   observed	
   wMel	
  
frequency	
  in	
  the	
  pupae	
  that	
  eclosed	
  in	
  each	
  week	
  and	
  vertical	
  lines	
  are	
  the	
  exact	
  
binomial	
  95%	
  confidence	
  intervals.	
  (B)	
  Black	
  circles	
  show	
  the	
  observed	
  weekly	
  
average	
  pupal	
  eclosion.	
  	
  
	
  

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 240

Population A Population BA

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
0

0.1

0.2

0.3

0.4

0.5

0.6

0.7

0.8

0.9

1

 W
ol
ba
ch
ia

 fr
eq

ue
nc

y 
in

 p
up

ae

0

10

20

30

40

50

60

W
ee

kl
y 

av
er

ag
e 

pu
pa

l e
cl

os
io

n

B

2 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 2402 4 6 8 10 12 14 16 18 20 22 24 26
Week Week

0


